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Play-Off
2019/20 Play-Off. Match #194

Friday, 25.07.2020, 17:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 23°C. Spectators: 2915

«Kolos» Kovalivka

4 : 1

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

25 Volynets Yevhenii
24 Zozulia Oleksii
6 Maksymenko Maksym
13 Havrysh Vitalii (C)
29 Yemets Vladyslav
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
9 Antiukh Denys
10 Morozko Euhenii
7 Lysenko Volodymyr

Substitutes
71 Kucherenko Yevhenii
67 Paramonov Vadym
80 Yefremov Yevhen
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
5 Petrov Kyrylo
18 Kostyshyn Denys
77 Viljamsson Arni
11 Kozhushko Oleh
17 Bondarenko Oleksandr

Coach
Kostyshyn Ruslan

31 Klishchuk Andrii
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
39 Svatok Oleksandr
15 Loginov Sergii (C)
19 Tsurikov Andriy
69 Vakulko Yurii
20 Di Franko
25 Kogut Igor
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
89 Supriaha Vladyslav
7 Korkishko Dmytro

Substitutes
33 Yurchuk Valerii
8 Polovyi Volodymyr
71 Lopyronok Maksym
44 Batahov Arsenii
4 Kravchenko Serhii
77 Chychykov Oleksiy
10 Buletsa Serhii
14 Yarmoliuk Yehor
23 Taylor

Coach
Mykhaylenko Dmytro

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Ardasheva Aleksandra
Assistant 2:
Striletska Maryna
4th Official:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

Delegate:
Ivanchenko Yurii
Security Officer:
Svystun Anatolii
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Play-Off, 2019/20, Play-Off. Match #194
Friday, 25.07.2020, 17:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 23°C. Spectators: 2915

«Kolos» Kovalivka 4 : 1 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
6' 19 Tsurikov Andriy

10 Morozko Euhenii 15'

48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo 22'

99 Zadoia Yevhenii 23'

9 Antiukh Denys 24'

6 Maksymenko Maksym 35'

44' 20 Di Franko

46' 20 Di Franko
4 Kravchenko Serhii

46' 7 Korkishko Dmytro
23 Taylor

7 Lysenko Volodymyr
17 Bondarenko Oleksandr 48'

25 Volynets Yevhenii 48'

9 Antiukh Denys 50'

99 Zadoia Yevhenii
5 Petrov Kyrylo 53'

62' 69 Vakulko Yurii
10 Buletsa Serhii

6 Maksymenko Maksym
67 Paramonov Vadym 73'

48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
18 Kostyshyn Denys 73'

10 Morozko Euhenii 88'

8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


